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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10The Cherry Bowl
Standings: Leagues/High School Bowling section of
www.TheCherryBowlOnline.com and more.
League Secretary ID: 109452   Lane Pattern: House
*** FINAL STANDINGS - GREAT SEASON ***

USBC Certification: 102218

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 4 Hononegah 9 0 1347 36070 1475 4289
2 6 Harlem 8 1 1291 34872 1502 4167
3 9 Freeport 7 2 1204 32125 1383 3892
4 1 Auburn 6 3 1193 32229 1441 4055
5 5 Boylan 5 4 1197 31806 1341 3691

6 3 Belvidere North 3 6 1129 31029 1254 3674
7 8 East 3 6 1136 30279 1317 3573
8 2 Belvidere 3 6 1111 30077 1260 3502
9 7 Guilford 1 8 1095 29619 1276 3613

10 10 Jefferson 0 9 1049 27985 1195 3310

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 East 1168 1172 1047 3387 1 <---> Belvidere North 989 1106 1236 3331 0
3-4 Belvidere 970 1014 1103 3087 0 <---> Freeport 1344 1222 1234 3800 1
5-6 Auburn 1046 1326 1273 3645 1 <---> Guilford 1099 1127 1073 3299 0
7-8 Harlem 1371 1270 1226 3867 0 <---> Hononegah 1432 1389 1271 4092 1

9-10 Boylan 1057 1222 1154 3433 1 <---> Jefferson 1142 1032 1136 3310 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1502 Harlem 1475 Hononegah 1441 Auburn
Scratch Series 4289 Hononegah 4167 Harlem 4055 Auburn

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 6 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 JACOB SOMMER 811 PRESTON SIMS
300 PRESTON SIMS 794 JACOB SOMMER
297 MATT SEIGEL 792 JUSTIN MOONEY
290 JOSH ROTH 791 CODY LAWRENCE
285 ETHAN PASH 783 JOSH ROTH
280 CODY LAWRENCE

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1432 Hononegah 1371 Harlem 1344 Freeport
Scratch Series 4092 Hononegah 3867 Harlem 3800 Freeport

Scratch Game 279 JUSTIN ANDERSON 277 KEYONTE ROGERS 270 NOAH MANDUJANO
Scratch Series 729 JUSTIN ANDERSON 726 KEYONTE ROGERS 706 DYLAN HAMIL

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

60 KAI HORTON 5299 27 196 279 664
93 HUNTER MONTGOMER 2646 16 165 200 501
59 CARSON SOLES 5780 27 214 259 719
55 PRESTON SIMS 5637 27 208 300 811
92 PAYTON ALEXANDER 4610 24 192 246 644
57 MATT SEIGEL 5907 27 218 297 749

124 WYATT AUGUST 664 4 166 188 351
91 JONATHON LOWERY 644 4 161 205 341

2 - Belvidere
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
30 KEVIN JENKS 5194 27 192 255 675
12 TONY BYCHOWSKI 5012 27 185 233 616
33 GREG SUTHERS 5712 27 211 278 782
71 RYAN SCHOON 4448 27 164 220 592
77 TANNER DITTBENNER 3971 24 165 231 544
35 NATE TEPP 5245 27 194 259 686

127 BRANNDON FOWLER 495 3 165 180 495
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3 - Belvidere North

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

28 GABE LORD 5133 27 190 238 639
29 NOLE HEFTY 5409 27 200 246 648
26 JUSTIN BRAGG 5798 27 214 259 713

125 RYAN SCHWEGLER 932 6 155 186 480
23 JONATHAN POWELL 5177 27 191 256 704
25 CAL TAYLOR 4319 24 179 223 622

128 JUSTIN TRIMBLE 983 6 163 209 566
9 JACOB HODGE 1009 6 168 223 555

24 PATRICK BENDER 2269 12 189 216 612

4 - Hononegah
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
82 JUSTIN MOONEY 6068 27 224 278 792
83 JD STEWART 5397 25 215 258 692
62 CAMERON TYLER 6194 27 229 279 770
84 JUSTIN ANDERSON 2705 12 225 279 733
73 DYLAN HAMIL 6125 27 226 277 765
50 JACOB SOMMER 6173 27 228 300 794

100 TY WASSERMAN 3408 17 200 256 635

5 - Boylan
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
22 GABE CAMPOS 5105 26 196 266 704
17 SEAN MCLAUGHLIN 2959 15 197 279 650
21 NICHOLAS FULLER 4106 20 205 255 675
74 JACK OSBORNE 4851 24 202 264 714

126 MATT MARTIN 1984 10 198 227 615
78 CHARLIE COX 5185 26 199 245 662
79 DANIEL TOBIN 3500 19 184 235 611
81 MICHAEL GREGG 2127 11 193 244 684

116 IAN RODRIGUEZ 758 4 189 242 599
80 NATHAN MATTSON 1231 7 175 215 536

6 - Harlem
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
5 CODY LAWRENCE 5961 27 220 280 791
6 ETHAN PASH 6042 27 223 285 761
7 NOAH MANDUJANO 5921 27 219 270 723
1 JOSH ROTH 5846 27 216 290 783

114 ALEX CLEAVELAND 4417 22 200 253 652
113 JAMES WHITE 3849 18 213 259 701

95 DEVON SCHWANKE 1633 8 204 233 636
122 PJ MELLIES 1203 6 200 247 666

7 - Guilford
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
72 JORDAN REEVES 4616 27 170 223 552
67 KYLE ALBRECHT 4376 24 182 259 679
85 ALESIO PRUITT 4798 27 177 226 588
86 JASON KELLER 4592 27 170 224 610
87 NATHAN GESCHEL 4982 27 184 227 598
48 JOHN JURGENS 5735 27 212 276 721

119 GRANT HANSEN 520 3 173 217 520

8 - East
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
40 MATTHEW BOWERS 5294 27 196 268 698
75 SAM GONZALES 3895 21 185 275 626
42 JOE SISSON 4934 24 205 256 654
94 KYLER GELANDER 4320 24 180 236 617
76 BRANDEN MOORE 4139 24 172 233 566
41 CORBYN VILLAREAL 5359 27 198 266 657
63 JAY GILLS 1892 12 157 212 513

121 QUINTARIOUS JORDAN 446 3 148 186 446
9 - Freeport

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

106 IAN KEENEY 2742 14 195 253 649
98 RYAN THRUMAN 4423 23 192 254 629
65 TY COLLATI 6156 27 228 257 735
99 OWEN SAXBY 4224 22 192 259 664

117 JOHN KREEGER 3322 17 195 243 633
118 MARQUES HORTON 2631 13 202 257 642

97 LOGAN DANIELS 2750 14 196 244 635
70 ZACK PARKINSON 222 1 222 222 222
69 DYLAN HOLBERT 1401 8 175 202 365
34 JADEN MITTELSTADT 1704 9 189 242 600
68 ERIK ALBER 310 2 155 156 310

10 - Jefferson
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
88 LOGAN MARINELLI 4328 24 180 233 620
11 JOSE MULLINS 3416 21 162 208 533
16 LANDEN COWELL 4694 24 195 266 694

120 JACOB LAMB 2649 18 147 197 504
89 CHRIS BROWN 2330 15 155 197 510

8 KEYONTE ROGERS 5686 27 210 277 726
123 OSCAR LUCIANO 483 4 120 148 400

90 LOGAN DAVIS 2821 20 141 180 522

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
CAMERON TYLER 6194 27 229 279 770
JACOB SOMMER 6173 27 228 300 794
TY COLLATI 6156 27 228 257 735
DYLAN HAMIL 6125 27 226 277 765
JUSTIN ANDERSON 2705 12 225 279 733
JUSTIN MOONEY 6068 27 224 278 792
ETHAN PASH 6042 27 223 285 761
ZACK PARKINSON 222 1 222 222 222
CODY LAWRENCE 5961 27 220 280 791
NOAH MANDUJANO 5921 27 219 270 723

MATT SEIGEL 5907 27 218 297 749
JOSH ROTH 5846 27 216 290 783
JD STEWART 5397 25 215 258 692
JUSTIN BRAGG 5798 27 214 259 713
CARSON SOLES 5780 27 214 259 719
JAMES WHITE 3849 18 213 259 701
JOHN JURGENS 5735 27 212 276 721
GREG SUTHERS 5712 27 211 278 782
KEYONTE ROGERS 5686 27 210 277 726
PRESTON SIMS 5637 27 208 300 811
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
JOE SISSON 4934 24 205 256 654
NICHOLAS FULLER 4106 20 205 255 675
DEVON SCHWANKE 1633 8 204 233 636
MARQUES HORTON 2631 13 202 257 642
JACK OSBORNE 4851 24 202 264 714
ALEX CLEAVELAND 4417 22 200 253 652
PJ MELLIES 1203 6 200 247 666
TY WASSERMAN 3408 17 200 256 635
NOLE HEFTY 5409 27 200 246 648
CHARLIE COX 5185 26 199 245 662
CORBYN VILLAREAL 5359 27 198 266 657
MATT MARTIN 1984 10 198 227 615
SEAN MCLAUGHLIN 2959 15 197 279 650
LOGAN DANIELS 2750 14 196 244 635
GABE CAMPOS 5105 26 196 266 704
KAI HORTON 5299 27 196 279 664
MATTHEW BOWERS 5294 27 196 268 698
IAN KEENEY 2742 14 195 253 649
LANDEN COWELL 4694 24 195 266 694
JOHN KREEGER 3322 17 195 243 633
NATE TEPP 5245 27 194 259 686
MICHAEL GREGG 2127 11 193 244 684
KEVIN JENKS 5194 27 192 255 675
RYAN THRUMAN 4423 23 192 254 629
PAYTON ALEXANDER 4610 24 192 246 644
OWEN SAXBY 4224 22 192 259 664
JONATHAN POWELL 5177 27 191 256 704
GABE LORD 5133 27 190 238 639
IAN RODRIGUEZ 758 4 189 242 599
JADEN MITTELSTADT 1704 9 189 242 600
PATRICK BENDER 2269 12 189 216 612
TONY BYCHOWSKI 5012 27 185 233 616

SAM GONZALES 3895 21 185 275 626
NATHAN GESCHEL 4982 27 184 227 598
DANIEL TOBIN 3500 19 184 235 611
KYLE ALBRECHT 4376 24 182 259 679
LOGAN MARINELLI 4328 24 180 233 620
KYLER GELANDER 4320 24 180 236 617
CAL TAYLOR 4319 24 179 223 622
ALESIO PRUITT 4798 27 177 226 588
NATHAN MATTSON 1231 7 175 215 536
DYLAN HOLBERT 1401 8 175 202 365
GRANT HANSEN 520 3 173 217 520
BRANDEN MOORE 4139 24 172 233 566
JORDAN REEVES 4616 27 170 223 552
JASON KELLER 4592 27 170 224 610
JACOB HODGE 1009 6 168 223 555
WYATT AUGUST 664 4 166 188 351
TANNER DITTBENNER 3971 24 165 231 544
HUNTER MONTGOMERY 2646 16 165 200 501
BRANNDON FOWLER 495 3 165 180 495
RYAN SCHOON 4448 27 164 220 592
JUSTIN TRIMBLE 983 6 163 209 566
JOSE MULLINS 3416 21 162 208 533
JONATHON LOWERY 644 4 161 205 341
JAY GILLS 1892 12 157 212 513
CHRIS BROWN 2330 15 155 197 510
RYAN SCHWEGLER 932 6 155 186 480
ERIK ALBER 310 2 155 156 310
QUINTARIOUS JORDAN 446 3 148 186 446
JACOB LAMB 2649 18 147 197 504
LOGAN DAVIS 2821 20 141 180 522
OSCAR LUCIANO 483 4 120 148 400

Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
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